MadTow

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

Ureteral Catheters
To inject contrast liquid

Made of PEBAX, with stylet

Straight tip, open
Art. No. Size (Fr/CH)
UC-0-3 3
UC-0-4 4
UC-0-5 5
UC-0-6 6
uc-0-7 7
Straight tip, closed
UC-R-3 3
UC-R-4 4
UC-R-5 5
UC-R-6 6
UC-R-7 7

Length (cm)
70
70
70
70
70

70
70
70
70
70



